
5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 7/2 7/9 7/16 7/23 7/30 8/6 8/13 8/20 8/27 9/3
Total 

Points

3 Roger Walters / Joe Elliott 2.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 66.0

7 Chuck Perrin / Tim Laudick 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 56.0

4 Doug Choate / Jeff Bradley 0.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 53.0

6 Marc Caldwell / John Piper 6.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 50.0

9 Craig Teter / Neil Leibowitz 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 48.0

5 Ty Caron / Briley Kirby 0.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 43.0

8 Shaun Brainard / Patrick Burwell 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 43.0

1 Kyle Daniell / Michael Smith 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 33.0

10 Brandon Clouse / Josh Fusilier 4.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 30.0

2 Keith Humerickhouse / Mike Moser 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0

2025 Men's Club Flight 1 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Kyle Daniell / Michael Smith 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0

5 Ty Caron / Briley Kirby 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

4 Doug Choate / Jeff Bradley 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

6 Marc Caldwell / John Piper 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

3 Joe Elliott / Marshall Hough 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

7 Chuck Perrin / Tim Laudick 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0

2 Keith Humerickhouse / Mike Moser 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 Shaun Brainard / Patrick Burwell 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

9 Xan Anderson / Craig Teter 1.0 0.0 2.0 3.0

10 Brandon Clouse / Josh Fusilier 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0

Men's Club Flight 1 Weekly Match Play Results 

8/13/25 Round 15



5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 7/2 7/9 7/16 7/23 7/30 8/6 8/13 8/20 8/27 9/3
Total 

Points

4 Jim Reed / Wendell Goad 6.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 62.0

5 Ken Overmyer / Mark Sours 6.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 61.0

12 Samuel Webb / Trevor Peebles 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 60.0

3 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 58.0

7 Mitch Morgan / Roger Schouten 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

10 Doug Rose / Mac McCurdy 1.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 46.0

1 Keith Gronewoller / Stan Daily 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

6 Mike Mendoza / Andrew Terrazas 0.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.0

9 Paul Stanek / Carl Warren 0.0 1.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 35.0

2 Cuoy Jensen / Travis Perdue 4.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 28.0

8 Eric Miller / Chris Jackson 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 27.0

11 Trevor Allen / Shilo Holbrook 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 26.0

2025 Men's Club Flight 2 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Keith Gronewoller / Stan Daily 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

9 Paul Stanek / Carl Warren 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

8 Scott Marsh / Eric Miller 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

10 Doug Rose / Mac McCurdy 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 Dale Nesbit / Mitch Morgan 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

11 Trevor Allen / Shilo Holbrook 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 Otto Craft / Andrew Terrazas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

12 Samuel Webb / Trevor Peebles 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

2 Cuoy Jensen / Travis Perdue 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 Ken Overmyer / Mark Sours 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

3 Ross Stangel / Chuck Hall 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Jim Reed / Wendell Goad 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

Men's Club Flight 2 Weekly Match Play Results 

8/13/25 Round 15



5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 7/2 7/9 7/16 7/23 7/30 8/6 8/13 8/20 8/27 9/3
Total 

Points

6 JC Martinez / Brian Mohl 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 61.0

1 Mike Chastain / Cody Hughes 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 59.0

8 Legend Romme / John Stoltzfus 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 53.0

2 Hank Kracht / Dan Birrer 0.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 52.0

3 Brian Shene / David Bernat 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 43.0

7 Tom Noel / Ron McCann 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 40.0

4 Frank Bassetti / Jesse Moya 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 38.0

9 David Landreth / Levi Applegate 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 35.0

10 Travis Tiffany / Ryan Grant 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 35.0

5 Doug Zon / John Nauroth 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 34.0

2025 Men's Club Flight 3 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Mike Chastain / Cody Hughes 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

5 Doug Zon / John Nauroth 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Frank Bassetti / Jesse Moya 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 JC Martinez / Brian Mohl 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

3 Brian Shene / David Bernat 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0

7 Scott Carpenter / Tom Noel 1.0 0.0 2.0 3.0

2 Hank Kracht / Dan Birrer 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0

8 Legend Romme / Skylar Swanson 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

9 David Landreth / Levi Applegate 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

10 Travis Tiffany / Ryan Grant 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

Men's Club Flight 3 Weekly Match Play Results 

8/13/25 Round 15


